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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA49965 Sana Gul Aziz ul Hassan f 774 1100 70.36 1 70.36

2 SA50138 SHAYAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

m 945 1100 85.91 2 85.91

3 SA50450 Shah Fahad
Bacha

Akhi Bahadar m 939 1100 85.36 1 85.36

4 SA50751 Farman Ali Muhammad
Nawab

m 930 1100 84.55 3 84.55

5 SA50743 Asadullah Khan Azim khan m 923 1100 83.91 2 83.91

6 SA50030 Aisha bibi Anwar khan f 922 1100 83.82 * Female
Reserved

2 83.82

7 SA50002 Fayaz khan Gul nawab khan m 921 1100 83.73 * Sports 3 83.73

8 SA50558 Muhammad
Arsalan

Gul Sadbar m 910 1100 82.73 2 82.73

9 SA50470 Sohail Abbas Abdul wahab m 452 550 82.18 * Sports 3 82.18

10 SA50510 HAMAD JAMIL JAMIL UR
RAHMAN

m 889 1100 80.82 3 80.82000000000001

11 SA50406 BILAL IBRAHIM IBRAHIM m 881 1100 80.09 * Hafiz e Quran 3 80.09

12 SA49719 Tayyeba bibi muhammad
saddique

f 879 1100 79.91 4 79.91



13 SA49917 Rayyan ALi MUHABAT YAR m 869 1100 79.0 3 79.0

14 SA50424 Akhtar Hussain Fazal Subhan m 862 1100 78.36 3 78.36

15 SA50559 JAWAD ALI Alam Zaib m 861 1100 78.27 2 78.27

16 SA49705 Mehran khan Akhter Hussain m 429 550 78.0 * 2 78.0

17 SA50654 Muhammad
Hamad Khurshed

Muhammad
Fayaz Khurshid

m 849 1100 77.18 2 77.18

18 SA50194 Hamza Ali Bakhtyar ali m 847 1100 77.0 3 77.0

19 SA50723 MUSTAFA SHAH MUQADAR
SHAH

m 842 1100 76.55 3 76.55

20 SA50463 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad
Saleem

m 836 1100 76.0 3 76.0

21 SA50648 Azizullah FAZAL WAHID m 835 1100 75.91 3 75.91

22 SA50445 Zainab akbar Akbar khan f 833 1100 75.73 * Female
Reserved

2 75.73

23 SA49709 Rayan Khan Abbas m 824 1100 74.91 3 74.91

24 SA50086 Muhammad Maaz ABDUR
RAHMAN

m 817 1100 74.27 * Hafiz e Quran 3 74.27

25 SA50754 Mudassir Ahmad Muhammad
Siyab

m 815 1100 74.09 3 74.09

26 SA50014 Muhammad
Danyal khan

Farman ali m 814 1100 74.0 3 74.0

27 SA49742 Umar Ali SHER ALI KHAN m 813 1100 73.91 2 73.91

28 SA50752 Maaz khan Shahi Nawab m 812 1100 73.82 3 73.82000000000001

29 SA49993 Danish Faisal Adam khan m 809 1100 73.55 2 73.55



30 SA50552 Hamza khan Khalil ur rehman m 809 1100 73.55 3 73.55

31 SA50343 IKRAM ULLAH SAID
MUHAMMAD

m 2526 3450 73.22 * FATA 3 73.22

32 SA50522 Suhail Khan Muslim khan m 798 1100 72.55 2 72.55

33 SA50799 Laiba Khan Akhtar Ali khan f 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45

34 SA49728 Muhammad ubaid Muhammad
Javed

m 795 1100 72.27 7 72.27

35 SA50514 Mahnoor rahat Rahat Gul f 791 1100 71.91 2 71.91

36 SA50399 samra sajal UMAR NAWAB f 790 1100 71.82 * Female
Reserved

3 71.82000000000001

37 SA50526 Hazrat Ali Rohul Amin m 784 1100 71.27 1 71.27

38 SA49754 Hidayat Shah Umar hayat Khan m 780 1100 70.91 3 70.91

39 SA49920 zawar khan Akbar Ali m 779 1100 70.82 3 70.82000000000001

40 SA49840 AWAIS KHAN ZAHID KHAN m 777 1100 70.64 2 70.64

41 SA50839 Zareena
Muhammad

Naseer
Muhammad

f 775 1100 70.45 * Female
Reserved

2 70.45

42 SA50551 Shayan Ul Wahab Noor Ul Wahab m 385 550 70.0 3 70.0

43 SA50793 Abdullah Saif ur rahman m 766 1100 69.64 2 69.64

44 SA50730 Shahzad zaib Rahim zeb m 764 1100 69.45 1 69.45

45 SA49777 Shaban Nasir Nasir Amirzada m 760 1100 69.09 3 69.09

46 SA50446 Muhammad
Hussain

Siraj Muhammad m 760 1100 69.09 3 69.09

47 SA49773 Afzaal Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad m 752 1100 68.36 3 68.36



48 SA50340 Muhammad
Mustafa

Muhammad Jamil m 751 1100 68.27 3 68.27

49 SA49959 SAIFULLAH Muhammad Farid m 748 1100 68.0 * Hafiz e Quran 2 68.0

50 SA50093 Ahmad wahab Fazal wahab m 748 1100 68.0 3 68.0

51 SA50021 MUJEEB ULLAH Suhrab Khan m 743 1100 67.55 3 67.55

52 SA49987 Sidra Bibi Nasir Khan f 742 1100 67.45 1 67.45

53 SA50319 Muhammad Haris Muhammad Ishaq m 741 1100 67.36 3 67.36

54 SA50473 Ibad Ahmad FAZAL MUQIB m 734 1100 66.73 3 66.73

55 SA50660 Muhammad Azan Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 734 1100 66.73 2 66.73

56 SA50222 Tariq Bostan Shah Bostan m 730 1100 66.36 1 66.36

57 SA50205 Ajwa Rahim Rahim Ullah
Khan

f 728 1100 66.18 2 66.18

58 SA49964 Mian awaid khan Nadar khan m 722 1100 65.64 * Sports 1 65.64

59 SA50655 Mansoor khan Nasrullah m 721 1100 65.55 2 65.55

60 SA50529 Izhar ullah Farman uallah m 2326 3550 65.52 2 65.52

61 SA49859 osama
Muhammad noor

Rayees khan m 716 1100 65.09 3 65.09

62 SA50613 Muhammad ishaq AMIR
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 716 1100 65.09 2 65.09

63 SA49910 Arghun Amin
Khan

Fazal Amin Khan m 714 1100 64.91 2 64.91

64 SA49914 Tausif Khan Amanat Gul m 778 1200 64.83 3 64.83

65 SA50092 Sanaullah Khan Fazal subhan m 712 1100 64.73 3 64.73



66 SA49980 IZAZ UL HAQ Siraj ulhaq m 710 1100 64.55 * Sports 3 64.55

67 SA49828 Hisham shah Sherin jan m 709 1100 64.45 2 64.45

68 SA49762 Muhammad
hamza khan

Ali asghar m 704 1100 64.0 3 64.0

69 SA50058 Umar Wahid MUHAMMAD
RAHIM

m 704 1100 64.0 3 64.0

70 SA50658 Sheraz Khan Naik Muhammad m 702 1100 63.82 2 63.82

71 SA50666 Amir Khan Raziman Khan m 702 1100 63.82 1 63.82

72 SA50615 ZIA ULLAH ZARSHAH ALI
KHAN

m 701 1100 63.73 1 63.73

73 SA50840 Manahil Jawad Jawad Khan f 698 1100 63.455 * Female
Reserved

2 63.455

74 SA50419 Syed Aizaz Asad SYED ASAD
KHAN

m 694 1100 63.09 3 63.09

75 SA49786 Inzamam Ul Haq Zarbakht m 693 1100 63.0 2 63.0

76 SA50712 Hamid Ullah Rahman Shah m 692 1100 62.91 3 62.91

77 SA50184 ABDULLAH
MALIK

Shafqat Mumtaz m 691 1100 62.82 2 62.82

78 SA49962 Waqas Ahmad Shabir Ahmad m 689 1100 62.64 * Sports 3 62.64

79 SA50370 Nayab Malik Malik Asad khan f 682 1100 62.0 2 62.0

80 SA49752 Syed muhammad
abdullah

Muhammad Riaz m 681 1100 61.91 6 61.91

81 SA50734 Abdullah Khan Zarif khan m 679 1100 61.73 * Sports 3 61.73

82 SA49894 Muhammad
Noman Khan

Muhammad Iqbal m 675 1100 61.36 2 61.36



83 SA50784 safi ullah Abdul qadir m 675 1100 61.36 1 61.36

84 SA50128 Naheed Siraj Siraj ud Din f 666 1100 60.55 3 60.55

85 SA50810 Adnan Nisar Nisar Ud Din m 664 1100 60.36 3 60.36

86 SA50835 Aizaz Khan Ubaid Ur
Rahman

m 660 1100 60.0 2 60.0

87 SA50069 Tariq Aziz Aziz Ur Rahman m 659 1100 59.91 3 59.91

88 SA49891 Abid Ullah Bakht Zamin m 658 1100 59.82 6 59.82

89 SA50139 Abdul Kabeer Faqir Muhammad m 654 1100 59.45 4 59.45

90 SA50637 Shehzad Khan Amjad Ali m 2027 3450 58.75 3 58.75

91 SA49973 AMANULLAH Muhammad Ali
Khan

m 645 1100 58.64 1 58.64

92 SA49897 Asma Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal f 643 1100 58.45 3 58.45

93 SA50589 Seemab Ali Shah Nisar Ahmad m 643 1100 58.45 2 58.45

94 SA50867 Uzair Ullah Mumtaz Hussain m 643 1100 58.45 2 58.45

95 SA50601 Waleed khan Muhammad karim m 641 1100 58.27 2 58.27

96 SA50602 Zalan shah Hussain Shah m 639 1100 58.09 3 58.09

97 SA49780 Izhar Ali Muhammad
Akbar Khan

m 636 1100 57.82 3 57.82

98 SA50535 Alyan Khan Muhammad Tariq m 635 1100 57.73 2 57.73

99 SA50101 Zuhaib Ahmad Rahmat Ali m 634 1100 57.64 3 57.64

100 SA50276 Awais khan Ahmad khan m 634 1100 57.64 * Sports 2 57.64

101 SA49711 Saad Ur Rehman Muhammad Tariq
Khan

m 623 1100 56.64 2 56.64



102 SA50801 AKHTAR ALI QAYYUM KHAN m 619 1100 56.27 3 56.27

103 SA49741 Muhammad
Adnan

Subhan ullah m 1927 3450 55.86 2 55.86

104 SA50796 Sajida Hazrat Bacha f 614 1100 55.82 * Female
Reserved

3 55.82

105 SA50090 Reehan Khan Aziz Ur Rahman m 613 1100 55.73 1 55.73

106 SA50401 FARHAD ALI ESA KHAN m 611 1100 55.55 1 55.55

107 SA50790 ABDUL WAHAB AKRAM KHAN m 609 1100 55.36 2 55.36

108 SA50665 Hamza Rashid Rashid gul m 608 1100 55.27 2 55.27

109 SA50074 Hasham Ahmad IFTIKHAR
AHMAD

m 606 1100 55.09 2 55.09

110 SA50185 Ahtisham Khan Darwaish Khan m 603 1100 54.82 1 54.82

111 SA50299 Taqweem ul haq Izhar ul haq m 601 1100 54.64 1 54.64

112 SA50486 Eisa ghaffar said Ghaffar m 598 1100 54.36 1 54.36

113 SA50584 Huma khan Adam khan f 558 1100 50.73 * Female
Reserved

2 50.73

114 SA50311 Muhammad talha Jalauddin m 551 1100 50.09 3 50.09

115 SA50760 Hamza khan Ayub Khan m 534 1100 48.55 * Sports 2 48.55

116 SA50836 SUDAIS AHMAD MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 522 1100 47.45 2 47.45

117 SA50876 LUQMAN KHAN NADIR KHAN m 518 1100 47.09 1 47.09

118 SA49784 Zeeshan Ullah
Khan

Amir Ullah Khan m 516 1100 46.91 3 46.91

119 SA50148 Yawar Hameed Fazal Hameed m 510 1100 46.36 2 46.36



120 SA49792 Adnan Khan Bahadar zaib m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

121 SA50167 QAISAR GHANI Fazal Ghani m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

122 SA50215 Muhammad ilyas Nizam ud din m 0 0 0.0 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 0.0

123 SA50265 Mansoor khan Mifatah U Ddin m 969 1100 0.0 2 0.0

124 SA50554 Sumbal Khan Liaqat ali f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

2 0.0

125 SA50596 Iqra begum Hayat Khan f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

126 SA50709 Awais Khan Mukaram Khan m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

127 SA50726 Muhammad Sahil Muhammad
ismaeel

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


